

Debt Service for Downtown Parking												
Arts Center Parking				Library Parking				Total				
Year	Principal	Interest	Total	Balance	Principal	Interest	Total	Balance	Principal	Interest	Total	Balance
2008	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,085,392	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,085,392
2009	140,747	196,546	337,293	5,944,645	-	-	-	-	140,747	196,546	337,293	5,944,645
2010	138,188	200,277	338,465	5,806,457	-	-	-	-	138,188	200,277	338,465	5,806,457
2011	499,012	196,132	695,144	5,307,445	-	-	-	-	499,012	196,132	695,144	5,307,445
2012	511,808	181,160	692,968	4,795,637	-	-	-	-	511,808	181,160	692,968	4,795,637
2013	529,721	165,806	695,527	4,265,916	-	-	-	-	529,721	165,806	695,527	4,265,916
2014	547,634	149,915	697,549	3,718,282	-	-	-	5,274,345	547,634	149,915	697,549	8,992,627
2015	568,106	133,486	701,592	3,150,176	188,332	195,841	384,173	5,086,013	756,438	329,327	1,085,765	8,236,189
2016	588,579	113,602	702,181	2,561,597	185,175	200,432	385,607	4,900,838	773,754	314,034	1,087,788	7,462,435
2017	609,051	93,002	702,053	1,952,546	194,645	191,192	385,837	4,706,193	803,696	284,194	1,087,890	6,658,739
2018	626,964	71,685	698,649	1,325,582	204,114	181,479	385,593	4,502,079	831,078	253,164	1,084,242	5,827,661
2019	649,996	49,741	699,737	675,586	213,583	171,294	384,877	4,288,496	863,579	221,035	1,084,614	4,964,082
2020	675,586	26,179	701,765	-	218,844	160,637	379,481	4,069,652	894,430	186,816	1,081,246	4,069,652
2021	-	-	-	-	223,052	149,717	372,769	3,846,600	223,052	149,717	372,769	3,846,600
2022	-	-	-	-	233,574	138,587	372,161	3,613,026	233,574	138,587	372,161	3,613,026
2023	-	-	-	-	245,147	126,932	372,079	3,367,879	245,147	126,932	372,079	3,367,879
2024	-	-	-	-	257,773	114,699	372,472	3,110,106	257,773	114,699	372,472	3,110,106
2025	-	-	-	-	268,294	104,409	372,703	2,841,812	268,294	104,409	372,703	2,841,812
2026	-	-	-	-	274,607	97,716	372,322	2,567,206	274,607	97,716	372,322	2,567,206
2027	-	-	-	-	281,972	90,179	372,151	2,285,234	281,972	90,179	372,151	2,285,234
2028	-	-	-	-	293,545	78,923	372,468	1,991,689	293,545	78,923	372,468	1,991,689
2029	-	-	-	-	305,119	67,205	372,324	1,686,570	305,119	67,205	372,324	1,686,570
2030	-	-	-	-	315,640	57,309	372,949	1,370,930	315,640	57,309	372,949	1,370,930
2031	-	-	-	-	326,161	47,072	373,233	1,044,769	326,161	47,072	373,233	1,044,769
2032	-	-	-	-	336,683	36,493	373,175	708,086	336,683	36,493	373,175	708,086
2033	-	-	-	-	348,256	24,733	372,989	359,830	348,256	24,733	372,989	359,830
2034	-	-	-	-	359,830	12,569	372,398	-	359,830	12,569	372,398	-
	\$ 6,085,392	\$ 1,577,531	\$ 7,662,923		\$ 5,274,345	\$ 2,247,417	\$ 7,521,762		\$ 11,359,737	\$ 3,824,948	\$ 15,184,685	